Pneumatic and Hydraulic Actuators
for Quarter-Turn Valves
Publication F100E  Issue 02/08
GP & GH Range
Established Leaders in Valve Actuation
Fluid Power Actuators and Control Systems
2
In the 50 years since the company was founded, Rotork

safety systems and a torque limiting device.
Established Leaders in Valve Actuation Technology 7
Model Number Designation
Extensive Product Range
Rotork Fluid Systems offers the world’s most extensive line of
fluid power valve actuators. Products include low- and high-
pressure pneumatic, hydraulic and electro-hydraulic actuators.
Scotch yoke, linear and rack and pinion designs are available
in both double-acting and spring-return configurations. We
also manufacture special build actuators for subsea and
nuclear power applications and specialty products including
a hydraulic damper for swing check valves and a manual/
hydraulic power handwheel. Through other divisions, Rotork
also offers complete lines of electric actuators and gearboxes.
G	 P	 /	 085	 S	 -	 100	 A	 /	 D1	 -	 MHExample Model Number
ACTUATOR TYPE
G	 =	 Scotch Yoke
SUPPLY TYPE
P	 =	 Pneumatic
H	 =	 Hydraulic
CENTRE BODY SIZE Nominal movement arm (mm)
085, 130, 160, 161, 200, 201, 270, 271, 350
YOKE TYPE
C	 =	 Canted
S	 =	 Symmetric
CYLINDER SIZE
TEMPERATURE
GP Range (Pneumatic)
A	 =	 Standard
B	 =	 High
C	 =	 Low
E	 =	 Extreme low
GH Range (Hydraulic)
F	 =	 Standard
G	 =	 High
H	 =	 Low
L	 =	 Extreme low
CYLINDER / SPRING CANISTER CONFIGURATION
C0 - C9	 =  Spring-Return Fail Close - Spring Set # (0-9)
O0 - O9	 =  Spring-Return Fail Open - Spring Set # (0-9)
D1  =  Double-Acting - Single Cylinder
D2  =  Double-Acting - Two Cylinders
MANUAL OVERRIDE TYPE
M, MH, MHR, MHD, MHRD, MD, HPB, HPA, HPC, HP1, HP2, HPE, HZ
Australia
Rotork Fluid Systems
Factory 1, 9 Malvern Street
Bayswater,
Victoria 3153
Tel: 	 +61 (0) 3 9729 8882
Fax: 	 +61 (0) 3 9729 8884
Email: 	sales@rfsaustralia.com
Canada
Rotork Fluid Systems
#9, 820 28th Street, NE
Calgary,
Alberta T2A 6K1
Tel: 	 +1 403 569 9455
Fax: 	 +1 403 569 9414
Email: 	info@rotork.ca
Spain
Rotork Fluid Systems
Larrondogoiko Kalea 2
48180 Larrondo - Loiu,
Bizkaia
Tel: 	 +34 94 676 6011
Fax: 	 +34 94 676 6018
Email: 	rotork@rotork.es
Singapore
Rotork Fluid Systems
426 Tagore Industrial Avenue
Singapore,
787808